RISC Computing Platforms
Features
ROM-3310 TI Sitara™ ARM® AM3352 Cortex®-A8
1GHz RTX2.0 Module
 � TI Sitara™ ARM® AM3352 Cortex®-A8 1Ghz high performance processor
 � On board DDR3 512MB memory / 4GB EMMC
 � Supports wide range power input 5V~24V
 � Supports 1 GbE, 1 USB 2.0, 1 USB 2.0 OTG, 2 CANbus, 10 GPIO, 4 UART,

Block Diagram
ROM-3310
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Memory Flash Parallel
RGB LAN GPIO USB
Host
USB
OTG I2C I2S SD SPI UART CAN Operating
Temperature
ROM-3310WS-MCA1E TI Sitara AM 3352
Cotex A8 1GHz 512MB 4GB 1 1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 -40 ~ 85 °C
ROM-3310CS-MCA1E TI Sitara AM 3352
Cotex A8 1GHz 512MB 4GB 1 1 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 2  0 ~ 60 °C
Dimensions Unit: mm
Development Board
Part No. Description
ROM-DB3900-SWA1E Development board for RTX2.0 module
ROM-DK3310-F0A1E ROM-3310 EVK Kit (RTX v2.0)
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
9696ED2000E Debug adapter board
1700022373-01 Debug port cable for ROM-3420/5420/3310
1960070578T001 Heatsink_Black for ROM-3310
1930002234 Screws M2.5x12.5L, for Heatsink
Ø2.7
Ø6.0